o = W

Lo

10

IT

ITI

IV

VI

VII

VIIT

IX

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Roman Numerals 1-50

A1

AIT

XITI

AIV

AV

HAVI

XVII

AVIIT

AIX

KX

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

XXI

AXIL

HAITL

AXIV

KAV

AXVI

AXVII

AXVITI

XXIX

AXX

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

HAHAT

AAXXII

HAXIII

HAXXIV

AXARV

HXXVI

HXXVII

AAAVIII

KARIX

AL

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

XLI

ALIT

ALITT

ALIV

ALV

ALVI

ALVII

ALVIII

XLIX

L



